
RECORD ITALIANI POWERLIFTING CLASSIC

UOMINI    SENIOR

25/04/2024AGGIORNAMENTO:

SANTANGELO JACOPO
SALARIS ANDREA
FASTELLI DENIS
MAZZUCCHIELLI EDOARDO
CICERO ANDREA
EL ADLANI YOUSSUF
SASSANELLI ANTONIO
BIFARO GIACOMO

BRUNETTI BRYAN
MURRU FEDERICO
BOSARI FRANCESCO
CIUFFREDA LIBERO
CICERO ANDREA
CARDILLO SALVATORE MATTEO
CARDILLO SALVATORE MATTEO
BIFARO GIACOMO

MISTRAZZOSO MATTEO
NUNZIATA VALERIO
BOCCASILE FRANCESCO
COTTI COMETTI EMILIO
CALABRESE CARLO
EL ADLANI YOUSSUF
PELIZZA FRANCESCO
PELIZZA FRANCESCO

REDINI MORIS
MURRO FEDERICO
FASTELLI DENIS
MAZZUCCHIELLI EDOARDO
CICERO ANDREA 
EL ADLANI YOUSSUF
CARDILLO SALVATORE MATTEO
BIFARO GIACOMO

SQUAT

PANCA

STACCO

TOTALE

59
66
74
83
93

105
120

+120

59
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93

105
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+120

59
66
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93

105
120

+120

59
66
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83
93

105
120

+120

193
244

277,5
308
296

322,5
320

370,5

145,5
171

182,5
210

195,5
220
223

222,5

232,5
267,5
293,5
337,5
357,5
350
333

328,5

543,5
635

707,5
800

821,5
850

830,5
895,5

25.03.2022
31.03.2023
13.06.2023
29.11.2022
15.10.2023
10.06.2022
24.04.2022
24.04.2022

CAT       COGNOME  NOME                            KG        DATA                       LUOGO                                            W&E

24.03.2024
14.10.2023
12.03.2024
27.03.2022
15.10.2023
24.03.2024

23.11.23
28.09.2021

12.03.2024
12.10.2023
10.03.2023
10.12.2021
02.10.2022
15.10.2023
24.04.2022
04.09.2021

11.10.2018
12.03.2024
13.06.2023
12.03.2023
15.10.2023
10.06.2022
23.11.2023
24.04.2022

SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
ST.JULIANS - MALTA
SKIERNIEWICE - POLONIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SUN CITY - SOUTH AFRICA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)

WJ-E

SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
VELIKA GORACA - CROAZIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
HALMSTADT - SVEZIA

VELIKA GORACA - CROAZIA
BUDAPEST - UNGHERIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
VASTERAS - SVEZIA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)

SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
VELIKA GORACA - CROAZIA
ST.JULIANS - MALTA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SUN CITY - SOUTH AFRICA
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)
SAN ZENONE AL LAMBRO (MI)

PL CLASSIC M

PL EQUIPPED M

PL CLASSIC F

PL EQUIPPED F

PANCA CLASSIC M

PANCA EQUIPPED M

PANCA CLASSIC F

PANCA EQUIPPED F

STACCO CLASSIC M

STACCO EQUIPPED M

STACCO CLASSIC F

STACCO EQUIPPED F

JU

JU

SE

M1 M3 M4SEJUSJ M2

M1 M3 M4SEJUSJ M2

M1 M2 M3 M4
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